
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
10th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 13 FEB 2022

START: 13:45

END: 15:07

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Sagen Anette, FIS

TD Jelensky Jan, SVK

TD Assistant Hlava Josef, CZE

Chief of Competition Stielow Maik, GER

Judges

Goebel Angelika, GERA

Pikl Mojca, SLOB

Knoll Bob, GERC

Lesser Joachim, GERD

Knoll Peter, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.10/9.80 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
40

103.590.2 57.3 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 113.0

90.2 108.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 124.2 1.

2.
1. 237.2

 2.2

 4.8

-0.22

-0.49

 12

 12

BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja

SLO

09 AUG 2001
32

100.589.9 51.9 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.9

90.2 110.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 121.7 2.

5.
2. 229.6

 5.0

-3.2

-0.51

 0.39

 12

 12

BODLAJ Taja

NSK Trzic FMG

SLO

29 MAY 2006
20

99.090.1 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.1

89.9 108.0 65.4 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.1 3.

6.
3. 224.2

 5.9

-1.3

-0.60

 0.16

 12

 12

KREUZER Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

18 JUL 1997
37

103.089.4 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.7

89.2 101.5 53.7 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.4 6.

3.
4. 216.1

 1.8

-0.8

-0.18

 0.10

 12

 12

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
45

101.589.3 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 102.6

89.4 105.0 60.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.6 4.

8.
5. 211.2

-1.6

-3.9

 0.20

 0.48

 12

 12

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
43

112.590.5 73.5 13.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 46.5 116.3

89.7 94.5 41.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 92.1 12.

1.
6. 208.4

-3.7

 0.0

 0.46

 0.00

 12

 12

VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

27 JAN 1988
30

102.090.2 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 104.3

90.1 98.5 48.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.7 7.

7.
7. 207.0

-2.8

 3.4

 0.34

-0.35

 12

 12

INDRACKOVA Karolina

JKL Desna-DUKLA

CZE

26 AUG 1997
28

99.088.9 49.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.1

89.1 101.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.5 8.

10.
8. 200.6

-1.1

-2.3

 0.14

 0.29

 12

 12

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
47

99.589.7 50.1 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 99.1

89.5 98.5 48.3 15.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.9 9.

10.
9. 198.0

-2.5

 1.1

 0.31

-0.11

 12

 12

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
33

96.589.5 44.7 14.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 87.8

89.8 103.0 56.4 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 107.2 5.

18.
10. 195.0

-3.4

 0.3

 0.42

-0.03

 12

 12

PROKOPEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1

RUS

16 JUL 2000
25

106.089.4 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.7

89.2 91.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 84.3 19.

3.
10. 195.0

-3.6

 1.1

 0.45

-0.11

 12

 12

SHPYNEVA Anna

Saint-Petersburg Sdusshor

RUS

03 JAN 2002
15

102.089.5 54.6 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 101.9

89.3 95.0 42.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 91.8 13.

9.
12. 193.7

-4.2

-0.2

 0.52

 0.03

 12

 12

INDRACKOVA Anezka

JKL Desna-Dukla LBC

CZE

30 JUL 2006
42

94.588.7 41.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.6

88.7 95.0 42.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 94.3 11.

14.
13. 192.9

 6.5

 2.8

-0.66

-0.29

 12

 12

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
22

98.589.4 48.3 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 98.7

89.5 97.5 46.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.5 14.

12.
14. 189.2

-0.1

-7.0

 0.01

 0.87

 12

 12

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
23

95.089.9 42.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 88.5

89.8 90.5 33.9 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.7 10.

17.
15. 183.2

-4.0

 11.3

 0.50

-1.15

 12

 12

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
34

93.590.1 39.3 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 91.1

89.6 95.5 42.9 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.4 15.

15.
16. 181.5

 2.3

-2.0

-0.23

 0.25

 12

 12

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
44

98.089.4 47.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 98.7

89.3 84.5 23.1 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 81.9 22.

12.
17. 180.6

-0.2

 10.8

 0.02

-1.10

 12

 12

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
46

92.589.5 37.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 91.0

89.4 91.5 35.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.6 18.

16.
18. 177.6

 3.5

 1.4

-0.36

-0.14

 12

 12

SUBBOTINA Anastasiia

Sankt Petersburg UOR1

RUS

28 JUN 2004
35

91.089.4 34.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 83.5

89.2 98.0 47.4 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.9 16.

21.
19. 172.4

-0.8

-7.0

 0.10

 0.87

 12

 12

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
36

94.089.4 40.2 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.7

89.2 91.0 34.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 78.5 24.

19.
20. 164.2

-4.0

-5.8

 0.50

 0.71

 12

 12

JONES Paige

Park City Ski  Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
26

89.589.3 32.1 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 79.8

89.3 89.0 31.2 16.5 17.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.5 82.0 20.

23.
21. 161.8

-1.8

 1.3

 0.22

-0.13

 12

 12

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
17

84.089.1 22.2 14.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 71.3

89.2 94.5 41.1 14.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 87.0 17.

30.
22. 158.3

 4.1

-3.6

-0.42

 0.44

 12

 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
10th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 13 FEB 2022

START: 13:45

END: 15:07

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
38

83.088.7 20.4 14.5 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 75.4

88.7 93.5 39.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 81.8 23.

25.
23. 157.2

 10.0

-7.0

-1.02

 0.86

 12

 12

BOEHME Lia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

16 JUL 2005
13

85.589.8 24.9 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 46.5 73.6

89.5 89.5 32.1 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 82.0 20.

26.
24. 155.6

 2.2

 0.9

-0.22

-0.09

 12

 12

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
18

89.089.1 31.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 48.5 82.8

89.1 83.5 21.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.6 27.

22.
25. 155.4

 3.1

 3.3

-0.32

-0.34

 12

 12

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
41

86.089.8 25.8 15.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 83.8

89.5 78.0 11.4 14.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 70.7 28.

20.
26. 154.5

 9.0

 14.3

-0.92

-1.46

 12

 12

NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK

SWE

19 JUN 2001
10

92.589.1 37.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 77.7

89.0 91.0 34.8 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 47.5 75.4 25.

24.
27. 153.1

-6.3

-6.9

 0.78

 0.85

 12

 12

SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

28 MAY 1998
6

85.089.9 24.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 73.6

89.3 82.0 18.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5 73.2 26.

26.
28. 146.8

 1.6

 7.1

-0.16

-0.72

 12

 12

SKATVEDT Karoline

Troegstad Skiklubb

NOR

02 APR 2000
31

86.589.8 26.7 10.0 16.5 13.0 15.5 13.0 41.5 71.5

89.4 81.0 16.8 14.0 16.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 44.5 68.0 29.

29.
29. 139.5

 3.3

 6.7

-0.34

-0.68

 12

 12

MATTILA Sofia

Jokilaakson Makiseura

FIN

24 MAY 2006
29

82.089.3 18.6 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 71.6

88.5 78.0 11.4 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 55.2 30.

28.
30. 126.8

 5.5

-2.7

-0.56

 0.33

 12

 12

Not qualified for final round

FEICHT Christina

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

29 MAR 2006
3 83.590.0 21.3 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 66.131. -0.7 0.09 12

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
27 81.589.5 17.7 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 65.732.  0.0 0.00 12

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
39 78.089.0 11.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 64.633.  5.2-0.53 12

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
8 78.589.6 12.3 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 44.5 64.234.  7.4-0.75 12

PISKUNOVA Kseniia RUS

25 AUG 2004
5 80.589.8 15.9 13.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 62.535.  1.6-0.16 12

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
21 77.589.1 10.5 14.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 60.936.  3.9-0.40 12

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
14 78.088.7 11.4 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 60.537.  2.1-0.21 12

SZWAB Joanna

AZS AWF  Katowice

POL

17 FEB 1997
24 77.089.4 9.6 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 57.338.  1.2-0.12 12

SLOWIK Natalia

AZS Zakopane

POL

12 JUL 2005
4 76.089.2 7.8 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 14.0 46.0 57.139.  3.3-0.34 12

TWARDOSZ Anna

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

12 APR 2001
9 82.089.4 18.6 13.5 14.5 16.0 16.5 14.5 45.0 56.740. -6.9 0.85 12

SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

14 APR 2006
2 75.588.9 6.9 13.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 14.0 43.5 52.741.  2.3-0.23 12

TYRALLA Maike

SK Meinerzhagen

GER

14 DEC 2002
1 75.088.3 6.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 50.642. -0.9 0.11 12

PYLYPCHUK Tetiana

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

10 FEB 2004
7 76.089.9 7.8 13.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 49.843. -2.5 0.31 12

LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
19 73.090.0 2.4 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 43.0 49.044.  3.6-0.37 12

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
16 74.589.5 5.1 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.0 47.245. -1.9 0.23 12

LIANE Marie

Kongsberg IF

NOR

07 OCT 2005
12 67.090.8 -8.4 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.0 43.0 33.146. -1.5 0.18 12

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
11 64.588.9 -12.9 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 28.447. -2.2 0.27 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
10th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 13 FEB 2022

START: 13:45

END: 15:07

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Did not start

Bib Name

48 SORSCHAG Sophie

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 6-7 64 -1.02 -0.06  0.851st round

sunny 6-7 65 -1.46 -0.01  0.872nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 47 0 88.3 89.4112.5 90.864.5 88.1 48/11 47/11 47/11

2nd round  12 30 0 88.5 89.3110.5 90.278.0 93.9 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Jelensky Jan, SVK

Chief of Competition

Stielow Maik, GER
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